Bus

. Rail South Western Railway Ascot - London Waterloo Go to website

Direction
Ascot — London Waterloo

16 stops

Open route schedule

Ascot

Sunningdale

Longcross

Virginia Water

Egham

Staines

Feltham

Twickenham

St Margarets (London)

Richmond (London)

Barnes

Putney

Clapham Junction

Queenstown Road (Battersea

Vauxhall

London Waterloo

Route schedule
Ascot — London Waterloo

Monday 05:37
Tuesday 05:37
Wednesday 05:37
Thursday 05:37
Friday 05:37
Saturday -
Sunday 07:22

Route info
Direction: Ascot
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

Sl Wattard \ Ehipping Bdrnet Enfield |
Rickmanswaorth e Fod e
:|_nbe N\ 1\
-\"\ | N, Edgware \ ‘. ! d.
v Beaconsfield { AL L % \_‘.- f
+ g T, g N \ Tntr?n!j
Gerrards\Gross o I East Finchley [
7__-"_"-—.___RL.iﬁfi_[: Harrow, %\ \_\I,.--r’\l
i et i D, =0TLES J
\ L = Wernbley = —_ Hampstead \ b
“Uxbridge Narthalt -'-:—c-tamdé;- Tbui-n“ B o
i im%“.“,&:; — .\.t‘ } J
idephead =" 1 § = s
& ! SlElsh [ 5 4-||_-—|'Fa|i'1 sl
Blghis =l authal L o
) _ —Ehlewick
Windsor . 3 I
, =T - Rarpec
&‘. Hﬂlll: 5oy
Cd - .,\
\
> | L'/ ‘_\-‘i =
Teddingt e U
s, ,.e cagen Wimbledon- /Y P
nell = Kingstonupon B G
T p = Pl | TI!d:”E;a_’-,a-""— Y _.-"' ™
= | EhertEey = Walton-an- 1 3 N i
i '||1.;_|£n’e_§'_,_,_,_.—-—.-,,/ L b J 57
¥ ¥ e ¥ o | e Croydon
S /'\// | WS esbtton ==
. Lightwater \ . Ewell )
Fa A L |
e Cobham Epsom 'y . L S
Wokifg g Banstead 4 P
L e N Y L e
a2 I_,.' A teatherfiead O | iy
Yi[ o~ | A [ \ A ~Caferhar
' | PRI g .l" @0DpenStreetMap eontributors
¥ | e 4 . I,

B 5outh Western Railway — Ascot - London Waterloo BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-South-Western-Railway-4064221341-1118126593
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-South-Western-Railway-4064221341-1118126593
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-South-Western-Railway-4064221341-1118126593

Direction
Ascot — London Waterloo

18 stops

Open route schedule

Ascot

Sunningdale

Longcross

Virginia Water

Egham

Staines

Feltham

Twickenham

Strawberry Hill

Teddington

Kingston

New Malden

Raynes Park

Wimbledon

Clapham Junction

Queenstown Road (Battersea

Vauxhall

London Waterloo

Route schedule
Ascot — London Waterloo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ascot
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

07:22


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-South-Western-Railway-4064221341-1118126593

Direction Route schedule

Ascot — London Waterloo Ascot — London Waterloo
16 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Ascot

Wednesday -
Sunningdale

Thursday -
Longcross

Friday -
Virginia Water
Egham Saturday -
Staines Sunday 07:22
Feltham

Route info
Hounslow Direction: Ascot

Stops: 16
Brentford

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
Kew Bridge
Barnes
Putney

Clapham Junction

Queenstown Road (Battersea

Vauxhall

London Waterloo

South Western Railway Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-South-Western-Railway-4064221341-1118126593

